HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

ISIN: US4385161066

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
204.15 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.25% (-0.52)

US4385161066
HON

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

119,727 EUR
S&P 500

203.29 USD (100)
204.30 USD (100)
204.47 USD
205.62 USD
203.56 USD
204.67 USD
204.305038 USD
1,973,329
403,199,977.88
37,168

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4385161066&ID_NOTATION=268145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4385161066&ID_NOTATION=268145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e8acca274b417924f13326f16fd2ea11e4c9787f311037c84ae15d56962b33f&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1dde305330ddc49a6&time=1726422319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1394b3b6f5c9d6124f1923f370d5197872a9b68ed95ccb3e55a717ddfa27f873&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=413e0e83030d16c13&time=1726422319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab65f817283cdb35d37cedbbaae427e4b0b7ddad60b523e482fc70458a2ec1b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c895fe61e575414d5&time=1726422319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71727725c0d8e67987881281050faeca1ba736f0d908788af5ae2558b13835b4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e15f011e39ee7fe76&time=1726422319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe961cc1dc196e38d960567c4f08965a13583010e51b94e988c9c1694d4fbdc7&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a81d895cc28ad6482&time=1726422319&tool=RSC

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
204.15 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.25% (-0.52)

ISIN US4385161066
Symbol HON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 119,727 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 203.29 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 204.30 USD (100)
Open 204.47 USD
High 205.62 USD
Low 203.56 USD
Close (prev. day) 204.67 USD
VWAP 204.305038 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,973,329
Trading volume 403,199,977.88
Number of trades 37,168
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.21% +6.56% -8.70%
Perf (abs.) +4.42 +12.56  -19.45
Beta - - -
Volatility 16.59 16.36 20.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Vienna Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/

All listings for HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Time Price
17:35 184.94 EUR
17:32 184.90 EUR
22:26 184.28 EUR
20:07 184.02 EUR

22:00 204.15 USD

Trading
volume (mio.)

403.20

202.99 USD (2,070,552
201.54 USD (2,512,542
204.99 USD (2,725,120
199.11 USD (2,826,333
220.79 USD (2024/07/18
189.66 USD (2024/02/01
220.79 USD (2024/07/18
174.88 USD (2023/10/26

= o DO =

Number of
trades

8

10

37,168
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17113

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
05/07

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:25

17:25

17:25

16:06

20:25

17:44

19:30

08:08

184.46 EUR

184.46 EUR

184.46 EUR

183.90 EUR

184.42 EUR

185.48 EUR

184.18 EUR

183.66 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1965332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7469199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17111

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Honeywell

Contact Details
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC.

855 South Mint Street - 28202 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-627-6200
Fax: +

E-mail: info@honeywell.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

D. Davis
Deborah Ale-
Flint

Duncan Angove
Grace Lieblein
Kevin Burke
Michael Lamach
Robin
Washington
Robin Watson
Rose Lee
William Ayer
Vimal Kapur
Darius
Adamczyk

Greg Lewis
John Waldron
Karen Mattimore
Suresh

Venkatarayalu
Torsten Pilz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@honeywell.com
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